PRODUCTS
GARNER
The World's Leading Degausser Manufacturer
(Rev. 04-01)
1-800-624-1903Tel: 916-784-0200    Fax: 916-784-1425
Manufactured by Garner Products, a division of Audiolab Electronics, Inc.
Prices are F.O.B. factory.  Prices and Specifications are subject to change without notice.

 Shown with the FH-4 and OS-ICS options.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shown with the FH-4, MS-25  and OS-CDS options.
Tel: (916) 784-0200 Fax: (916) 784-1425
1-800-624-1903
MS-25 Magnetic Shield Option: FH-4 Feed Hopper Option:
MODEL POWER REQUIREMENTS
CDS-2500A 110-125 VAC 60 Hz
CDS-2500AX 110-125 VAC 50 Hz
CDS-2500AH 208-240 VAC 60 Hz
CDS-2500AHX 208-240 VAC 50 Hz
CDS-2500AJX 100 VAC, 50 Hz
CDS-2500AJHX 200 VAC, 50 Hz
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
EW-2500 Extends standard warranty by one year
FH-4 Feed Hopper
IS-CDS Input Slide